
Breakfast (Served  Any Time)

@THE HOLIDAY MOTEL  JULESBURG, CO 80737
    970-520-0289

Cinnamon Roll
Handheld Breakfast Burrito...Red or Green Chili  

Eggs, Meat, Cheese & Potatoes
Smothered Breakfast Burrito...Red or Green Chili

Eggs, Meat, Cheese & Potatoes
1 Egg, Hashbrowns & Toast                                        
       Add Choice of Meat                     
2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Toast & Choice of Meat      
Breakfast Sandwich...Choice of Meat & Cheese     
       Add Egg                                       
Biscuits & Sausage Gravy                 1 Biscuit                                          
       2 Biscuits    $6.95                          Add Hashbrowns                           
       Add Egg       $8.58                          Add Choice of Meat
Huevos Rancheros... Tortilla topped with 2 Eggs Over Easy, 
  Refried Beans & Hashbrowns. Smothered with Red or Green

Omelets
Served with Hashbrowns, Tortilla or Toast

        2 Eggs with Cheese
        3 Eggs with Cheese
        2 Eggs, Meat & Cheese
Mexican...2 Eggs,Taco Meat, Cheese, Lettuce & Tomatoes
Western...2 Eggs, Ham, Cheese, Bell Pepper & Onion
                with 3 Eggs

$5.00
$5.25

$9.35

$5.85
$8.45
$9.60
$4.50
$5.75
$4.95
$10.14
$12.74  
$10.35

$7.02
$7.65
$8.27
$10.14
$9.10
$10.35



Lunch or Later

@THE HOLIDAY MOTEL  JULESBURG, CO 80737
    970-520-0289

Handheld Burritos
                                Bean & Cheese
                               Beef & Cheese
                               Beef, Bean & Cheese
                               Deep Fried
Smothered Burritos
                                Red Chili (Beef)
                               Green Chili (Pork)
                               Deluxe...Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Sour Cream
Chimichanga                                        
                                Bean & Cheese 
                               Beef & Bean
                                Chicken or Philly Steak
                               Deluxe...Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Sour Cream
Tacos...Soft or Hard Shell
                               Beef
                               Chicken
Indian Tacos...Flat Fry Bread with Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes 
                                                     & Choice of Red or Green Chili          
                                Ground Beef
                               Chicken                                    
Nachos...             Tortilla Chips & Nacho Cheese
                               With Meat
                               Deluxe
                               Mega Nachos Loaded
Enchiladas
                               Cheese & Onion
                               Beef
                               Chicken
Tostadas
                                Bean
                               Beef
                               Beef & Bean
Mexican Pizza...Red Sauce on Pizza Crust or Tortilla
                               Cheese 
                               Ground Beef, Cheese,  Tomatoes, and Green Onion

$3.75
$5.15
$5.50
$2.50

$10.14
$10.14
$10.92

$9.31
$9.95
$10.14
$10.92

$2.50
$2.80

$9.75
$10.35
$3.50
$5.25
$7.50
$10.95

$3.75
$4.95
$5.25

$3.12
$3.50
$3.95

$4.68
$7.80



@THE HOLIDAY MOTEL  JULESBURG, CO 80737
    970-520-0289

Sides
French Fries
Hashbrowns
Tater Tots
Tortilla Chips & Cheese
Red or Green Chili
Tortillas
Nacho Cheese
Extra Cheese   
Sour Cream

$3.90
$3.12
$3.12
$3.50
$3.64
$1.56
$1.56
$1.04
$.78

Drinks
Coffee, Tea, Iced Tea 
Soda
Bottled Water
Apple or Orange Juice
Lemonade
Arnold Palmer...Iced Tea & Lemonade    

$2.50
$1.82
$1.56
$2.60
$3.12
$3.64

Treats
Funnel Cake
Churro with Powdered Sugar
Pastry
Popcorn
Cotton Candy
Candy Bars
 

$6.76
$3.90
$4.42
$2.08
$3.64
$1.75

Specialty Blended Coffee
Iced or Hot

 SM $4.50          LG $5.15

Ice Cream
 Cone $2.34          Dish $3.07

Sno Cone
 SM $1.82         Lg $3.07

We Offer Family-Style Catering
Call in Advance to Place Your Order



Sandwiches
       Grilled Cheese
       Ham & Cheese ...Cold or Grilled
       Cold Turkey & Cheese
       Jumbo Hot Dog
       Chili Cheese Dog
       Chili Cheese Fries...Red or Green

Salads or Wraps
       Turkey & Cheese
       Ham & Cheese
       Veggie...Any Combination
       Chef...Ham, Turkey, Cucumber, Tomatoes, Bell Pepper,
                   Cheese & Boiled Egg            
       1/2 Chef

Philly Salad...On a Bed of Lettuce, Bell Pepper, Onion, Swiss
Cheese with Choice of Chicken or Beef

Taco Salad or Wrap...Lettuce, Tomatoes, Cheese, Salsa              8"                                
     or Dressing with Choice of Ground Beef or Chicken         10"

Sandwiches & Things

@THE HOLIDAY MOTEL  JULESBURG, CO 80737
    970-520-0289

$3.12
$4.68
$4.68
$4.68
$7.80
$7.02

$7.80
$7.80
$6.50
$8.84

$6.76

$10.50

$8.50
$10.50

For The Littles 
#1 Cheese Quesadilla
#2 Beef Hot Dog & Fries
#3 Bean & Cheese Burrito
#4 Bean & Cheese Bowl
#5 Taco (Hard or Soft Shell)
#6 Chips & Nacho Cheese
Kids Ice Cream Cone or Dish

$2.60
$3.95
$2.34
$3.38
$2.50
$3.64
$1.30


