





@THE HOLIDAY MOTEL JULESBURG, CO 80737 970-520-0289

Breakfast (Served Any Time)

Cinnamon Roll		\$5.00
Handheld Breakfast BurritoRe	ed or Green Chili	\$5.25
Eggs, Meat, Che	ese & Potatoes	
Smothered Breakfast BurritoRed or Green Chili		\$9.35
Eggs, Meat, Che	ese & Potatoes	
1 Egg, Hashbrowns & Toast		\$5.85
Add Choice of Meat		\$8.45
2 Eggs, Hashbrowns, Toast & Choice of Meat		\$9.60
Breakfast SandwichChoice of	Meat & Cheese	\$4.50
Add Egg		\$5.75
Biscuits & Sausage Gravy	1 Biscuit	\$4.95
2 Biscuits \$6.95	Add Hashbrowns	\$10.14
Add Egg \$8.58	Add Choice of Meat	\$12.74
Huevos Rancheros Tortilla top	ped with 2 Eggs Over Easy,	\$10.35
Refried Beans & Hashbrowns. S	mothered with Red or Green	

Omelets

Served with Hashbrowns, Tortilla or Toast

2 Eggs with Cheese	\$7.02
3 Eggs with Cheese	\$7.65
2 Eggs, Meat & Cheese	\$8.27
Mexican2 Eggs, Taco Meat, Cheese, Lettuce & Tomatoes	\$10.14
Western2 Eggs, Ham, Cheese, Bell Pepper & Onion	\$9.10
with 3 Eggs	\$10.35







@THE HOLIDAY MOTEL JULESBURG, CO 80737 970-520-0289

Lunch or Later

Handheld Bu	ırritos	
	Bean & Cheese	\$3.75
	Beef & Cheese	\$5.15
	Beef, Bean & Cheese	\$5.50
	Deep Fried	\$2.50
Smothered E	Burritos	
	Red Chili (Beef)	\$10.14
	Green Chili (Pork)	\$10.14
	DeluxeCheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Sour Cream	\$10.92
Chimichanga	1	
	Bean & Cheese	\$9.31
	Beef & Bean	\$9.95
	Chicken or Philly Steak	\$10.14
	DeluxeCheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Sour Cream	\$10.92
TacosSoft	or Hard Shell	
	Beef	\$2.50
	Chicken	\$2.80
Indian Tacos	Flat Fry Bread with Cheese, Lettuce, Tomatoes	
	& Choice of Red or Green Chili	
	Ground Beef	\$9.75
	Chicken	\$10.35
Nachos	Tortilla Chips & Nacho Cheese	\$3.50
	With Meat	\$5.25
	Deluxe	\$7.50
	Mega Nachos Loaded	\$10.95
Enchiladas		
	Cheese & Onion	\$3.75
	Beef	\$4.95
	Chicken	\$5.25
Tostadas		
	Bean	\$3.12
	Beef	\$3.50
	Beef & Bean	\$3.95
Mexican Pizz	aRed Sauce on Pizza Crust or Tortilla	
	Cheese	\$4.68
	Ground Beef, Cheese, Tomatoes, and Green Onion	\$7.80







@THE HOLIDAY MOTEL JULESBURG, CO 80737 970-520-0289

Sides

French Fries	\$3.90	Drinks	
Hashbrowns	\$3.12	Coffee, Tea, Iced Tea	\$2.50
Tater Tots	\$3.12	Soda	\$1.82
Tortilla Chips & Cheese	\$3.50	Bottled Water	\$1.56
Red or Green Chili	\$3.64	Apple or Orange Juice	\$2.60
Tortillas	\$1.56	Lemonade	\$3.12
Nacho Cheese	\$1.56	Arnold PalmerIced Tea & Lemonade	\$3.64
Extra Cheese	\$1.04		
Sour Cream	\$.78	Specialty Blended Coffee	

Specialty Blended Coffee Iced or Hot

SM **\$4.50** LG **\$5.15**

Treats

Funnel Cake	\$6.76
Churro with Powdered Sugar	\$3.90
Pastry	\$4.42
Popcorn	\$2.08
Cotton Candy	\$3.64
Candy Bars	\$1.75



Ice Cream

Cone **\$2.34** Dish **\$3.07**

Sno Cone

SM **\$1.82** Lg **\$3.07**



We Offer Family-Style Catering
Call in Advance to Place Your Order







@THE HOLIDAY MOTEL JULESBURG, CO 80737 970-520-0289

Sandwiches & Things

Sandwiches

Grilled Cheese	\$3.12
Ham & CheeseCold or Grilled	\$4.68
Cold Turkey & Cheese	\$4.68
Jumbo Hot Dog	\$4.68
Chili Cheese Dog	\$7.80
Chili Cheese FriesRed or Green	\$7.02

Salads or Wraps

\$7.80
\$7.80
\$6.50
\$8.84
\$6.76
\$10.50
\$8.50
\$10.50

For The Littles



#1 Cheese Quesadilla	\$2.60
#2 Beef Hot Dog & Fries	\$3.95
#3 Bean & Cheese Burrito	\$2.34
#4 Bean & Cheese Bowl	\$3.38
#5 Taco (Hard or Soft Shell)	\$2.50
#6 Chips & Nacho Cheese	\$3.64
Kids Ice Cream Cone or Dish	\$1.30

